
Department of Psychiatry 
Muzaffarnagar Medical Caollege, Muzaffarnagar 

Opp. Begrajpur Industrial Area,Dehradun Road (U.P) 
Ref. No.MMC/PSY/2023/            Date :1.2.2023 
Teaching Schedule for P.G (From 1st  February  2023 to 28th February2023) Time :2:00pm to 3:00pm 

Date  Day  Activity Topic Speaker/ Moderator 
1.2.2.23 Wednesday  -  

2.2.2023 Thursday Journal Club Psychotherapy for Bipolar disorder in Adult Dr. Umang Gupta 

3.2.2023 Friday Case Presentation -  

4.2.2023 Saturday Group Discussion  -  

6.2.2023 Monday Theory  Class -  

7.2.2023 Tuesday Seminar -  

8.2.2023 Wednesday  -  

9.2.2023 Thursday Journal Club -  

10.2.2023 Friday Case Presentation -  

11.2.2023 Saturday Group Discussion  -  

13.2.2023 Monday Theory  Class -  

14.2.2023 Tuesday Seminar -  

15.2.2023 Wednesday  -  

16.2.2023 Thursday Journal Club Evidence Based Psychotherapies for Bipolar diorder Dr. Shreya Katariya 

17.2.2023 Friday Case Presentation   

18.2.2023 Saturday Group Discussion    

20.2.2023 Monday Theory  Class   

21.2.2023 Tuesday Seminar Diagnosis and diff. in DSM 5 and DSMIR (Comprehensive Review) Dr. Drishti Sharma 

22.2.2023 Wednesday    

23.2.2023 Thursday Journal Club   

24.2.2023 Friday Case Presentation   

25.2.2023 Saturday Group Discussion    

27.2023 Monday Theory  Class   

28.2.2023 Tuesday Seminar Diagnostic changes in ICD 10 & ICD-11 Dr. Anirudh 

 


